16-009197
16-009198
16-009199
16-009200
16-009201
16-009203
16-009204
16-009205
16-009206
16-009208
16-009209
16-009210
16-009212
16-009214
16-009216
16-009217
16-009218
16-009219
16-009222
16-009223
16-009224
16-009226
16-009227
16-009228
16-009229
16-009230
16-009231
16-009233
16-009234
16-009235
16-009237
16-009236
16-009238
16-009239

10/24/2016 4:33

10/24/2016 8:30

10/24/2016 11:33
10/24/2016 13:35
10/25/2016 3:26

10/25/2016 10:45
10/24/2016 18:30
10/25/2016 11:34
10/25/2016 16:52
10/24/2016 0:29

10/25/2016 17:00
10/25/2016 18:30
10/27/2016 3:24

10/27/2016 8:30

10/27/2016 10:21
10/27/2016 10:38
10/27/2016 13:00
10/27/2016 17:49
10/27/2016 18:00
10/28/2016 8:45

10/28/2016 10:40
10/28/2016 15:32
10/28/2016 22:00
10/28/2016 23:30
10/28/2016 22:00
10/29/2016 9:29

10/28/2016 7:00

10/29/2016 22:54
10/30/2016 0:15

10/30/2016 12:13
10/30/2016 16:41
10/30/2016 16:41
10/30/2016 18:28
10/30/2016 21:33

DUI/LICENSE SUSPENDED/REVOKED
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROPRTY<$300
AMBULANCE CALLS

DRIVING ON SUSPENDED/REVOKED
SUSPICIOUS

DOMESTIC BATTERY/PHYSICAL
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ORDINANCE VIOLATION, ALLOWING /

DRIVING ON SUSPENDED/REVOKED

HARASSMENT THROUGH ELECTRONIC

CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE

IDENTITY THEFT

BURGLARY

BATTERY

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION
VIOLENT OFFENDER REGISTRATION
BURGLARY TO MOTOR VEHICLE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT OVER 500
FOUND PROPERTY

DRIVING ON SUSPENDED/REVOKED
SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION
DRIVING ON SUSPENDED/REVOKED
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
WARRANT ARREST ONLY
BURGLARY TO MOTOR VEHICLE
COUNTERFEIT MONEY
COUNTERFEIT MONEY

DOMESTIC BATTERY/BODILY HARM
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

FOUND PROPERTY

DUI/BAC 0.08

CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROPRTY<S$300
WARRANT ARREST ONLY

DRIVING ON SUSPENDED/REVOKED

HARTMAN LN/THOUVENOT LN
1ST.BLK ST GEORGE DR #E

N GREEN MOUNT RD/LEBANON AVE
3000.BLK EAST B STREET RD
LEBANON AVE/EAGLE DR

2300.BLK ROCKWOOD DR

2200.BLK ROCKWOOD DR

1 PARK DR

THOUVENOT LN/CEDARWOOD TRL
1ST.BLK KINNEY DR

300.BLK BIGGS DR

1ST.BLK W WATERS EDGE DR
2400.BLK LEBANON AVE

400.BLK WILLIAMSBURG DR #A
3498 LEBANON AVE

3498 LEBANON AVE

3100.BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING
800.BLK N GREEN MOUNT RD
1ST.BLK WILDCAT CROSSING

1100 N GREEN MOUNT RD

3498 LEBANON AVE
WILLIAMSBURG DR/WINTHROP DR
3500.BLK CAPRI LN

4200 GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR
3300.BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING
3700.BLK BOATMANS PT

600.BLK N GREEN MOUNT RD

2200 DEER SPRINGS TRL

100.BLK SHILOH RIDGE DR
1700.BLK FRANK SCOTT PKWY EAST
N MAIN ST/E HWY 50

200.BLK NICHOLAS DR

1700.BLK FRANK SCOTT PKWY EAST
HARTMAN LN/THREE RIVERS DR
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